Profec Kugelhahn Rotguss 1
1/4" Innengewinde 16bar Typ
160 (0400279)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Bedienung

Griff-Farbe

Material Hebel/Griff

Material Kugel

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Max. Temperatur

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

160

Rotguss

Hebel

Blau

Stahl

Messing hart verchromt

Rotguss

PTFE

Innengewinde

150°C

16 bar

11/4"

ABMESSUNGEN

Ct-1

F-1

F-2

69 mm

18 mm

18 mm

J
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Lb 75,7 mm

R 126 mm
@Df 32 mm
@Di-1 11/4"
@Di-2 11/4"
R 1
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